
 wednesday, november 11                    CUCALORUS 2015
Thalian Main

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm

11pm

Napkin to Newsworthy
1:00-2:00pm

Thalian Black CFCC Union Station City Stage Ironclad Brewery Bourgie NightsJengo’s Other

Keynote:
Joan Siefert Rose
Panel:
Spreading Innovation
9:30am-12:00pm

NC RIoT
1:15-2:00pm

Tellin’ It Like TED #1
2:30-3:30pmBuild the Fort

2:45-3:45pm

Real Estate Tech
4:00-5:00pmStart Ups Are Effi ng Hard

4:15-5:00pm
Social Hour / NC Film Offi ce
5:00-6:00pm

Dance-a-lorus
7:00-9:00pm

Nina Forever
9:30-11:30pm
Convulsions

12am

1am

Opening Night Party:
Visual/Sound/Walls
Ziggy’s By The Sea
9:00pm-1:00am

CONNECTNARRATIVE FEATURE DOCUMENTARY FEATURE SHORTS BLOCK SPECIAL PROG / SOCIAL

 wednesday, november 11                    CUCALORUS 2015

CONNECT Coffee Hour 8:30am

 

 21st annual

                       
              conference

TicketBox Hours 
9:00am-6:00pm

Filmmakers Lounge
5:00pm-8:00pm

 21st annual

                                                                     &



 thursday, november 12                    CUCALORUS 2015
Thalian Main

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm

11pm

Thalian Black CFCC Union Station City Stage Ironclad Brewery Bourgie NightsJengo’s Other

Keynote: 
Carlton Turner
Panel: The Last Mile
10:00am-12:00pm

Cascabel Shorts
10:00am-12:00pm
Shorties • QnA

Above and Below
10:00am-12:00pm
Vanguard 

Funny Bunny
10:15am-12pm
Vanguard

The Black Panthers: 
Vanguards of the 
Revolution
1:00-3:00pm
Magnolia

Go Book Yourself
1:00-2:00pm

Men & Chicken
1:00-3:00pm
Magnolia

Good Earth = Good Biz
1:15-2:00pm

Mirasol Shorts
1:15-3:00pm
Shorties • QnA

Tired Moonlight
1:30-3:00pm
Vanguard

Branded Content
2:30-3:30pmRaising the Dough

2:45-3:45pm

Frank & Cindy
3:45pm-6:00pm
Magnolia • QnA

ARAM, ARAM
4:00-6:00pm
Magnolia •QnA

Crowdfunding to Build 
Independence
4:00-6:00pm

Curious Worlds: The 
Art & Imagination
of David Beck
4:15-6:15pm
Vanguard •QnA

Olympic Pride,  American 
Prejudice (work-in-
progress)
4:00-6:00pm
Works-in-Progress • QnA

CONNECT Social 
Justice Hour hosted by 
AlternateROOTS
5:00-6:00pm

Virtual Reality Lounge
2nd fl oor
5:00-9:00pm

Applesauce
6:45-9:00pm
Magnolia • QnA

A Light Beneath
Their Feet
7:00-9:00pm
Vanguard • QnA

Bishop’s Crown Shorts
7:00-9:00pm
Shorties • QnA

Censored Voices
7:15-9:00pm
Voices

Hazing: How Badly Do You Want 
In?  (work-in-progress)
7:45-9:00pm
Works-in-Progress • QnA

Trinidad Scorpion 
Shorts
9:45-11:45pm
Shorties • QnA

The Invitation
10:00pm-12:00am
Convulsions Nix Nic Nooley

10:30-11:45pm
Vanguard

Malagueta Shorts
4:00-6:00pm
Shorties • QnA

9am

12am

1am

Immersive Media
4:15-5:00pm

CONNECTNARRATIVE FEATURE DOCUMENTARY FEATURE SHORTS BLOCK SPECIAL PROG / SOCIAL

 thursday, november 12                    CUCALORUS 2015

CONNECT Coffee Hour 
9:00am TicketBox Hours 

9:00am-6:00pm

Filmmakers Lounge
9:00am-10:00pm

After Hours: Matt Phillips
10:00-11:00pm

Site-Specifi c Movement for 
Film @ Bellamy Mansion
12:00-1:00pm



 friday, november 13                     CUCALORUS 2015
Thalian Main

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm

11pm

Thalian Black CFCC Union Station City Stage Ironclad Brewery Bourgie NightsJengo’s Other

Keynote: Data: It’s Hyper 
Personal
Panel: Legal Landscape of 
Brewing and Distilling
10:00am-12:00pm

Scotch Bonnet Shorts
10:00am-12:00pm
Shorties • QnA

June, Adrift
10:15am-12:15pm
Vanguard • QnA

Jig Show (work-in-progress)
10:45-12:00pm
Works-in-Progress • QnA

Actor For Hire
1:00-3:00pm
Magnolia • QnA

Dough
1:00-3:00pm
Magnolia

Women in TechNovation
1:00-2:00pmTrichster

1:15-3:00pm
Voices • QnA

Dandicott Shorts 
 1:15-3:00pm
Shorties • QnA

Raising Bertie (work-in-
progress)
1:30-2:45pm
Work-in-Progress • QnA

innovateHER
2:30-4:00pmTellin’ It Like TED #2

2:45-3:45pm

Welcome to Leith
4:00-6:00pm
Magnolia 

Untappd on Tap
4:00-5:00pm

CONNECT  Social Hour
5:00-6:00m

Virtual Reality Lounge
2nd Floor
5:00-9:00pm

KRISHA
4:15-5:45pm
Magnolia 

Henry Gamble’s 
Birthday Party
7:00-8:45pm
Vanguard • QnA

Mom and Me
7:30-9:00pm
Magnolia 

The Missing Girl
7:00-9:00pm
Magnolia • QnA

Cuctails: Shaken vs. 
Stirred
4:15-5:15pm

Serrano Shorts
4:15-6:00pm
Shorties • QnA

Bend
4:45-5:45pm

Lost Colony
7:15-9:00pm
Vanguard • QnA

Hot Paper 
Lantern Shorts
7:15-9:00pm
Shorties • QnA

Theory of Obscurity
9:45-11:30pm
Vanguard

In The Treetops
10:00-11:45pm
Vanguard • QnA

TAG
10:00-11:45pm
Convulsions

Lace Crater
4:30-6:15pm
Vanguard • QnA

Cuctails: Bourbon Tasting
Blind Elephant
7:30-8:30pm

12am

9am

1am
Devil’s Tongue Shorts
11:59pm-2:00am
Shorties • QnA

Midnite Brunch: V/S/W
DJs + VJs BFs 4EVs
Ziggy’s By The Sea
10:00pm-2:00am

CONNECTNARRATIVE FEATURE DOCUMENTARY FEATURE SHORTS BLOCK SPECIAL PROG / SOCIAL

 friday, november 13                     CUCALORUS 2015

CONNECT Coffee Hour 
9:00am TicketBox Hours 

9:00am-6:00pm

Filmmakers Lounge
9:00am-10:00pm

After Hours: Rebekah Todd
10:00-11:00pm

Cuctails: New Orleans
5:30-6:30pm

Bunches O’Brunch
Dancemakers Party
Groove Jet Salon
2:00-4:00pm

Sandwich Party
Five Star Tavern
5:00-7:00pm
Bus To Lumberton
Barbary Coast
6:00pm-1:00am



 saturday, november 14                    CUCALORUS 2015
Thalian Main

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm

11pm

Thalian Black CFCC Union Station City Stage Ironclad Brewery Bourgie NightsJengo’s Other

Well Wishes
10:00am-12:00pm
Vanguard • QnA

Rocotillo Shorts
10:00am-12:00pm
Shorties • QnA

Khalil Gibran’s 
The Prophet
10:15am-12:00pm
Kidsalorus

Chairman Jones - An 
Improbable Leader
10:30am-12:15pm
Voices • QnA

collective:unconscious
10:45-11:45amUrban Chic

11:00am-12:00pm

PlaceMakers Fair
Princess Street 
between Front & 2nd
12:00-4:00pmHe Hated Pigeons

1:00-2:45pm
Vanguard • QnA

Drama In Real Life
1:00-2:00pm

Jwala Finger Shorts
1:00-3:00pm
Shorties • QnA

(T)error
1:15-3:00pm
Magnolia

Fiddlesticks
1:15-2:45pm
Kidsalorus

Naked Ladies
1:15-2:15pmWater Warriors 

(work-in-progress)
1:45-3:00pm
Works-in-Progress •QnA Media Marriage

2:30-3:30pm Cuctails: Secret Screening
3:00-4:00pm

Welcome to Happiness
3:45-6:00pm
Magnolia • QnA

Wilmington On Fire
4:00-6:00pm
Voices • QnA 

A Celebration of Film Fatales
4:00-5:00pmFemale Pervert

4:15-5:45pm
Vanguard • QnA

Slackjaw
4:15-6:00pm
Vanguard • QnA

Cuctails Workshop: Amaros
4:15-5:15pmPoblano Shorts

4:15-6:00pm
Shorties • QnA CONNECT 

Social Hour hosted by 
Wilmington Female
Filmmakers
5:00-6:00pm

Virtual Reality Lounge
2nd fl oor
5:00-9:00pm

Cuctails 
Seminar & Bourbon Tasting
6:30-7:30pmSweaty Betty

7:00-9:00pm
Vanguard • QnA

Booger Red
7:00-9:00pm
Vanguard • QnA

Shishito Shorts
7:00-9:00pm
Shorties • QnA

Sailing A Sinking Sea
7:15-8:45pm
Voices • QnA

It Had To Be You
7:15-9:00pm
Vanguard • QnA

The Frontier
10:00pm-12:00am
Convulsions • QnA

The Devil’s Candy
10:00pm-12:00am
Convulsions Emcee Showcase

10:45pm-12:00am

12am

9am

1am

CONNECTNARRATIVE FEATURE DOCUMENTARY FEATURE SHORTS BLOCK SPECIAL PROG / SOCIAL

 saturday, november 14                    CUCALORUS 2015

TicketBox Hours 
9:00am-6:00pm
Filmmakers 
Lounge
9:00am-10:00pm

After Hours: Loose Jets
10:00pm-11:00pm

Dance The Night Away:
80s/90s Dance Party
10:00pms-1:00am



 sunday, november 15                    CUCALORUS 2015
Thalian Main

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm

11pm

Thalian Black CFCC Union Station City Stage Ironclad Brewery Bourgie NightsJengo’s Other

Dough (repeat)
10:15am-12:00pm
Magnolia

Henry Gamble’s 
Birthday Party
10:30am-12:15pm
Vanguard • QnA

Bedevil
10:45am-12:15pm
Voices

Keep In Touch
12:45-3:00pm
Magnolia

The Anthropologist
1:00-2:45pm
Voices • QnA

Stinking Heaven
1:15-2:45pm
Vanguard

Chilaca Shorts
1:15-3:00pm
Shorties • QnA

Funny Bunny (repeat)
1:30-3:00pm
Vanguard Port City Pitch: 

WINNER! Debrief
2:30-3:15pm

Above and Below 
(repeat)
3:45-6:00pm
Vanguard • QnA

10x10 Screening 
and CONNECT 
Presenters Party
4:30-7:00pm

Rosehill
4:15-6:00pm
Vanguard • QnA

Waffl e Street
4:15-5:45pm
Magnolia • QnA

Earbob Shorts
4:30-6:00pm
Shorties • QnA

Mom and Me (repeat)
4:30-6:00pm
Magnolia

Men & Chicken 
(repeat)
7:00-8:45pm
Magnolia

Buzz Repeat 1
7:00-8:45pmPRINCESS

7:15-9:00pm
Vanguard

T-Rex
7:15-9:00pm
Magnolia

Buzz Repeat 2
10:00-11:45pm

Secret Screening
9:30-11:30pm

9am

12am

1am

Closing Night Karaoke 
Costume Dance Party
Hell’s Kitchen
10:00pm-1:00am

CONNECTNARRATIVE FEATURE DOCUMENTARY FEATURE SHORTS BLOCK SPECIAL PROG / SOCIAL

 sunday, november 15                    CUCALORUS 2015

TicketBox Hours 
9:00am-2:00pm

Filmmakers Lounge
9:00am-8:00pm


