DOCUMENTARY FEATURE

SHORTS BLOCK

CONNECT

SPECIAL PROG / SOCIAL

# wednesday, november 11



	<b>,</b>							
	Thalian Main	Thalian Black	<b>CFCC Union Station</b>	Jengo's	City Stage	Ironclad Brewery	Bourgie Nights	Other
10am	CONNECT Coffee Hour 8:30am Keynote: Joan Siefert Rose Panel:						9:00	etBox Hours am-6:00pm
11am	Spreading Innovation 9:30am-12:00pm							makers Lounge pm-8:00pm
12pm					_			
1pm		2/3	TANNUAL	CUC		NC RIoT	Napkin to Newsworthy 1:00-2:00pm	
2pm				ALO		1:15-2:00pm		
3pm		(-)	O	KUS		Build the Fort 2:45-3:45pm	Tellin' It Like TED #1 2:30-3:30pm	
4pm		3	CON	&	_	Start Ups Are Effing Hard 4:15-5:00pm	Real Estate Tech 4:00-5:00pm	
5pm			CON	NEC onference	T	Social Hour / NC Film Office 5:00-6:00pm		
6pm			C					
7pm	Dance-a-lorus 7:00-9:00pm							
8pm	· ·							
9pm								Opening Night Party: Visual/Sound/Walls
10pm			Nina Forever 9:30-11:30pm Convulsions					Ziggy's By The Sea 9:00pm-1:00am
11pm			Convulsions					
12am								
1am								

DOCUMENTARY FEATURE

SHORTS BLOCK

CONNECT

SPECIAL PROG / SOCIAL

# thursday, november 12



	ady, november 12						. 17.5		CALCACOS 2010
0	Thalian Main	Thalian Black	CFCC Union Station	Jengo's	City Stage	Ironclad Brewery	Bourgie N	ights	Other
9am 10am	CONNECT Coffee Hour 9:00am							TicketBo 9:00am-	
Toain	Keynote:	Funny Bunny	Cascabel Shorts	Above and Below					· I I
11am	Carlton Turner Panel: The Last Mile 10:00am-12:00pm	10:15am-12pm Vanguard	10:00am-12:00pm Shorties • QnA	10:00am-12:00pm Vanguard				Filmmak 9:00am-	ters Lounge 10:00pm
12pm									Site-Specific Movement for Film @ Bellamy Mansion
1pm									12:00-1:00pm
2pm	Men & Chicken 1:00-3:00pm Magnolia	Tired Moonlight 1:30-3:00pm	The Black Panthers: Vanguards of the Revolution	Mirasol Shorts 1:15-3:00pm		Good Earth = Good Biz 1:15-2:00pm	Go Book Yours 1:00-2:00pm	elf	
-p	Ŭ	Vanguard	1:00-3:00pm	Shorties • QnA					
3pm			Magnolia			Raising the Dough 2:45-3:45pm	Branded Conte 2:30-3:30pm	ent	5
4pm	Frank & Cindy		ARAM, ARAM	Olympic Pride, American	Malagueta Shorts	Immersive Media	Crowdfunding	to Build	
	3:45pm-6:00pm Magnolia • QnA	Curious Worlds: The	4:00-6:00pm	Prejudice (work-in-	4:00-6:00pm	4:15-5:00pm	Independence		
5pm	Magnona • ChA	Art & Imagination of David Beck 4:15-6:15pm	Magnolia •QnA	progress) 4:00-6:00pm Works-in-Progress • QnA	Shorties • QnA	CONNECT Social Justice Hour hosted by	4:00-6:00pm		
6pm		Vanguard •QnA				AlternateROOTS 5:00-6:00pm			
7pm	A Light Beneath		Applesauce		Bishop's Crown Shorts	Virtual Reality Lounge			
	Their Feet	Censored Voices	6:45-9:00pm Magnolia • QnA		7:00-9:00pm	2nd floor			
'	7:00-9:00pm Vanguard ● QnA	7:15-9:00pm Voices	Magnona - ChA	Hazing: How Badly Do You Want In? (work-in-progress) 7:45-9:00pm Works-in-Progress • QnA	Shorties • QnA	5:00-9:00pm			
9pm									
10		Trimidad Casmian							
10pm		Trinidad Scorpion Shorts	The Invitation			After Hours: Matt Phillips 10:00-11:00pm			
11pm		9:45-11:45pm Shorties • QnA	10:00pm-12:00am Convulsions	Nix Nic Nooley 10:30-11:45pm Vanguard		10.00-11.00рш			
12am									
1am									

DOCUMENTARY FEATURE

SHORTS BLOCK

CONNECT

SPECIAL PROG / SOCIAL

## friday, november 13



9amı	Thalian Main	Thalian Black	CFCC Union Station	Jengo's	City Stage	Ironclad Brewery	Bourgie Nigh	nts Other
10am	CONNECT Coffee Hour 9:00am							cketBox Hours
	Keynote: Data: It's Hyper Personal	June, Adrift	Scotch Bonnet Shorts 10:00am-12:00pm					00am-6:00pm
	Panel: Legal Landscape of Brewing and Distilling	10:15am-12:15pm Vanguard • QnA	Shorties • QnA	Jig Show (work-in-progress) 10:45-12:00pm				Immakers Lounge 00am-10:00pm
12pm	10:00am-12:00pm			Works-in-Progress ● QnA			<u> </u>	
1pm								
	Dough 1:00-3:00pm	Trichster	Actor For Hire 1:00-3:00pm		Dandicott Shorts	Women in TechNovation 1:00-2:00pm		
2pm	Magnolia	1:15-3:00pm Voices • QnA	Magnolia • QnA	Raising Bertie (work-in- progress)	1:15-3:00pm Shorties • QnA			Bunches O'Brunch
3pm				1:30-2:45pm Work-in-Progress • QnA		Tellin' It Like TED #2	innovateHER 2:30-4:00pm	Dancemakers Party Groove Jet Salon
1nm						2:45-3:45pm		2:00-4:00pm
4pm	KRISHA	Welcome to Leith 4:00-6:00pm		Serrano Shorts		Untappd on Tap 4:00-5:00pm	Cuctails: Shaken vs. Stirred	
5pm	4:15-5:45pm Magnolia	Magnolia	Lace Crater 4:30-6:15pm	4:15-6:00pm Shorties • QnA	Bend 4:45-5:45pm	CONNECT Social Hour	4:15-5:15pm	Sandwich Party Five Star Tavern
6pm			Vanguard • QnA			5:00-6:00m	Cuctails: New Orlea 5:30-6:30pm	
7pm						Virtual Reality Lounge 2nd Floor		Barbary Coast 6:00pm-1:00am
	Henry Gamble's Birthday Party	Mom and Me	The Missing Girl 7:00-9:00pm	Lost Colony	Hot Paper	5:00-9:00pm		
8pm	7:00-8:45pm Vanguard • QnA	7:30-9:00pm	Magnolia • QnA	7:15-9:00pm Vanguard • QnA	Lantern Shorts 7:15-9:00pm			Cuctails: Bourbon Tasting Blind Elephant 7:30-8:30pm
9pm	Vallyualu • QliA	Magnolia			Shorties • QnA			, 100 0100p
10nm				Theory of Obscurity				
10pm	10:00-11:45pm		In The Treetops 10:00-11:45pm	9:45-11:30pm Vanguard		After Hours: Rebekah Todd 10:00-11:00pm		Midnite Brunch: V/S/W DJs + VJs BFs 4EVs
11pm	Convulsions		Vanguard • QnA	vanguaru				Ziggy's By The Sea 10:00pm-2:00am
12am				Dovilla Tangua Charta				
1am				Devil's Tongue Shorts 11:59pm-2:00am				
				Shorties • QnA				

DOCUMENTARY FEATURE

SHORTS BLOCK

CONNECT

SPECIAL PROG / SOCIAL

## saturday, november 14



9am(	Thalian Main	Thalian Black	CFCC Union Station	Jengo's	City Stage	Ironclad Brewery	Bourgie Nights	Other
70111								TicketBox Hours
10am	Khalil Gibran's		Well Wishes	Rocotillo Shorts				9:00am-6:00pm
11am	The Prophet	Chairman Jones - An Improbable Leader	10:00am-12:00pm Vanguard • QnA	10:00am-12:00pm Shorties • QnA			collective:unconscious	Filmmakers Lounge
	10:15am-12:00pm Kidsalorus	10:30am-12:15pm Voices • QnA	J			Urban Chic 11:00am-12:00pm	10:45-11:45am	9:00am-10:00pm
12pm		- voices • QIIA						PlaceMakers Fair
1pm	He Hated Pigeons		Jwala Finger Shorts			Drama In Real Life		Princess Street between Front & 2nd
	1:00-2:45pm Vanguard • QnA	Fiddlesticks 1:15-2:45pm	1:00-3:00pm	Water Warriors	(T)error 1:15-3:00pm	1:00-2:00pm	Naked Ladies 1:15-2:15pm	12:00-4:00pm
2pm	vanguaru • QnA	Kidsalorus	Shorties • QnA	(work-in-progress) 1:45-3:00pm	Magnolia		·	
3pm				Works-in-Progress •QnA		Media Marriage 2:30-3:30pm	Cuctails: Secret Screening	
			Marian and Allena Sana			2.30 0.30pm	3:00-4:00pm	
4pm	Wilmington On Fire 4:00-6:00pm	Poblano Shorts	Welcome to Happiness 3:45-6:00pm	Female Pervert	Slackjaw	A Celebration of Film Fatales 4:00-5:00pm	Cuctails Workshop: Amaros	
	Voices • QnA	4:15-6:00pm	Magnolia • QnA	4:15-5:45pm Vanguard • QnA	4:15-6:00pm Vanguard • QnA	CONNECT	4:15-5:15pm	
,		Shorties • QnA			Vallydald 9 QliA	Social Hour hosted by Wilmington Female		
6pm						Filmmakers	Cuctails	
7pm	Booger Red			Shishito Shorts	Sweaty Betty	5:00-6:00pm	Seminar & Bourbon Tasting 6:30-7:30pm	
	7:00-9:00pm Vanguard • QnA	Sailing A Sinking Sea 7:15-8:45pm	It Had To Be You 7:15-9:00pm	7:00-9:00pm Shorties • QnA	7:00-9:00pm Vanguard • QnA	Virtual Reality Lounge 2nd floor		
8pm	Tangaara Em	Voices • QnA	Vanguard • QnA	Onordios Chirt	vangaara em	5:00-9:00pm		
9pm								
10nm	TI D : II C I		<b>T</b> = 0					
	The Devil's Candy 10:00pm-12:00am		The Frontier 10:00pm-12:00am	5 0		After Hours: Loose Jets 10:00pm-11:00pm	Dance The Night Away: 80s/90s Dance Party	
11pm	Convulsions		Convulsions • QnA	Emcee Showcase 10:45pm-12:00am			10:00pms-1:00am	
12am								
1am								

DOCUMENTARY FEATURE

SHORTS BLOCK

CONNECT

SPECIAL PROG / SOCIAL

## sunday, november 15



9am <b>[</b>	Thalian Main	Thalian Black	CFCC Union Station	Jengo's	City Stage	Ironclad Brewery	Bourgie Nights	Other
10am								icketBox Hours :00am-2:00pm
	Dough (repeat) 10:15am-12:00pm Magnolia		Henry Gamble's Birthday Party 10:30am-12:15pm	Bedevil 10:45am-12:15pm			Fi	ilmmakers Lounge :00am-8:00pm
12pm			Vanguard • QnA	Voices				
1pm			Keep In Touch					
2pm	Chilaca Shorts 1:15-3:00pm Shorties • QnA	The Anthropologist 1:00-2:45pm Voices ● QnA	12:45-3:00pm Magnolia	Funny Bunny (repeat) 1:30-3:00pm	Stinking Heaven 1:15-2:45pm Vanguard			
3pm				Vanguard		Port City Pitch: WINNER! Debrief 2:30-3:15pm		
4pm				Above and Below			1	
5pm	Waffle Street 4:15-5:45pm Magnolia ● QnA	Mom and Me (repeat) 4:30-6:00pm Magnolia	Earbob Shorts 4:30-6:00pm Shorties • QnA	(repeat) 3:45-6:00pm Vanguard • QnA	Rosehill 4:15-6:00pm Vanguard ● QnA	10x10 Screening and CONNECT Presenters Party		
6pm		J				4:30-7:00pm		+
7pm	M 0 Cl : 1			D D 14				
8pm	Men & Chicken (repeat) 7:00-8:45pm Magnolia	PRINCESS 7:15-9:00pm Vanguard	T-Rex 7:15-9:00pm Magnolia	Buzz Repeat 1 7:00-8:45pm				
9pm						+		+
10pm			Secret Screening 9:30-11:30pm					
·			9.50-11.50pm	Buzz Repeat 2 10:00-11:45pm				
11pm- 12am-								Closing Night Karaoke Costume Dance Party Hell's Kitchen
1am								10:00pm-1:00am